Location:

Virtual Zoom Meeting

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:.00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Kitsap County Lodging Tax Applications

2021 Funds

Thursday, August 27, 2020
850 AM ----- Admiral Threatre
9:20 AM ----- Bainbridge Island Museum of Art
9:50 AM ----- Wayzgoose Kitsap
10:00 AM ----- Break
10:20 AM ----- Bremerton symphony Association
10:50 AM ----- Fathoms of Fun
11:20 AM ----- Greater Kingston Chamber of Commerce
11:.50 PM ----- Kids Discovery Musuem
1250 PM ----- Lunch
1.20 PM ----- Kitsap Maritime Heritage Foundation
1.50 PM ----- Puget Sound Navy Musuem Foundation
2.20PM ----- Silverdale Chamber of Commerce
250 PM ----- Visit Kitsap
3:.00PM ----- Break
3:20PM ----- United States Lighthouse Society - Maggs House
350 PM ----- United States Lighthouse Society - National Lighthouse day
4:20 PM ----- Washington State Science & Engineering Fair
450 PM ----- Roxy Bremerton Foundation (West Sound Film Festival)



	Schedule for Applicants

