Kitsap County Lodging Tax Applications 2021 Funds

Location: Virtual Zoom Meeting

Thursday, August 27, 2020		
8:30 AM	to	8:50 AM Admiral Threatre
9:00 AM	to	9:20 AM Bainbridge Island Museum of Art
9:30 AM	to	9:50 AM Wayzgoose Kitsap
9:50 AM	to	10:00 AM Break
10:00 AM	to	10:20 AM Bremerton symphony Association
10:30 AM	to	10:50 AM Fathoms of Fun
11:00 AM	to	11:20 AM Greater Kingston Chamber of Commerce
11:30 AM	to	11:50 PM Kids Discovery Musuem
11:50 AM	to	12:50 PM Lunch
1:00 PM	to	1:20 PM Kitsap Maritime Heritage Foundation
1:30 PM	to	1:50 PM Puget Sound Navy Musuem Foundation
2:00 PM	to	2:20 PM Silverdale Chamber of Commerce
2:30 PM	to	2:50 PM Visit Kitsap
2:50 PM	to	3:00 PM Break
3:00 PM	to	3:20 PM United States Lighthouse Society - Maggs House
3:30 PM	to	3:50 PM United States Lighthouse Society - National Lighthouse day
4:00 PM	to	4:20 PM Washington State Science & Engineering Fair
4:30 PM	to	4:50 PM Roxy Bremerton Foundation (West Sound Film Festival)